	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  I > IULNK112-1REC4-36335-100
	IULNK112-1REC4-36335-100 (Sensata Technologies/Airpax)
		    Part Number:
            IULNK112-1REC4-36335-100
		    Manufacturer:
            Sensata Technologies/Airpax
		    Description:
            CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR TOGGLE
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 341.36500 (This price is for reference only)
		 IULNK112-1REC4-36335-100 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    IULNK112-1REC4-36335-100  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
1455KF Hammond Manufacturing  KIT ACCESSRY FLANG 2.02X3.07"CLR
PN-1324-CMB Bud Industries  BOX POLY 6.73X4.76X2.17" GRY/CLR
RM2U1918SBK Hammond Manufacturing  CHASSIS 18X16.6X3.5" BLACK
XS5W-D421-A81-CL3 Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div  CABLE ASSY CIRC 4POS M-F 0.3M
1443734 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS
3-6754411-3 TE Connectivity  CA,XG,MTRJ-SC
687632100002 Wurth Electronics Inc  CABLE FFC .5MM TYPE 1 32P 100MM
0210201082 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 5" 0.50MM 37POS
0982660248 Molex Inc  CBL 22POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE D 1'
H3AAT-10103-R6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3049R/H1506TR 3"
GLF-466-106-500-D I.O. Interconnect  CABLE ASSY 6-6 COIL REVRS 10'SLV
0923170414 Molex Inc  4CKT PICOFLEX 140MM LONG
C0PPG-1406M CW Industries  DIP CABLE - CDP14G/AE14M/CDP14G
H3KKH-3436M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HPK34H/AE34M/HPK34H
M3444 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 25PR 22AWG SLT 500'
FTH-7A-RT-UVB-M Essentra Components  CBL TIE HLDR ADH MNT UV BLK 1X1
T18S9M4 HellermannTyton  CABLE TIE 3.3"L 18LB NATURAL
HLS-75R10 Panduit Corp  HOOK&LOOP TAKTY .75"50# WHT 75'
H200X044HST-2 Panduit Corp  HEATSHRINK THERMTRANS
PDP-21 Panduit Corp  DATA PLATE GMY1 3.00 X 1.00"
CWT-7-W122-5 TE Connectivity  SOLDERSLEEVE SPLRES .275" W/LEAD
FHH1.25NT25 Techflex  FIBERGLASS HEAVY WALL 1 1/4" 25'
PRJBX36IW Panduit Corp  JUNCTION BOX RD POW RATED OFFWHT
0902056 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 4A LEVER
IULK2-35511-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELB1-1REC5-35166-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F521-P7T1-W02D-10A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC 50VDC
3120-F321-P7T1-W14HR4-3A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 3A 250VAC 50VDC
0217.315HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V IECFA LBC5X20 .315A
SM4T10AY STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 19.5VC SMA
PESD3V3S4UD,115 NXP Semiconductors  TVS DIODE 3.3VWM 12VC 6TSOP
1.5KE33AHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 28.2VWM 45.7VC 1.5KE
SMCJ26CAHE3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC SMC
MASMBG160A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 160VWM 259VC DO215AA
CR2353AA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 200VWM TO220
SMAJ70A-13 Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 70VWM 113VC SMA
SMF51AT1G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 51VWM 82.4VC SOD123FL
V360ZU05PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 324V 400A DISC 5MM
KBCV6100W Cherry  PLASTIC KEYBOARD COVER-G83-6104
B203-104 Tripp Lite  USB 2.0 OVER CAT5 EXTEND HUB KIT
	IULNK112-1REC4-36335-100  keywords
	    	IULNK112-1REC4-36335-100
	IULNK112-1REC4-36335-100  Sensata Technologies/Airpax
	IULNK112-1REC4-36335-100  pdf
	IULNK112-1REC4-36335-100  datasheet
	IULNK112-1REC4-36335-100  price
	IULNK112-1REC4-36335-100  distributor
	electronic components IULNK112-1REC4-36335-100
	IULNK112-1REC4-36335-100  Circuit Protection
	IULNK112-1REC4-36335-100  Circuit Breakers
	IULNK112-1REC4-36335-100  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR TOGGLE
	IULNK112-1REC4-36335-100
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .